281AB
- 20TABS - 241ABS

P 261ABS - 281ABS




261ABS-281ABS

=281AB
P 201ABS-241ABS

L F—EEBhER




281AB

p 201 ABS-241ABS
L #o_EEE L1 261ABS-281ABS
. | 24E% Oty unit
B A4ES| MRI—F 8 & % S|12(288| || |wewwsl o,
RANK | REFN | CODEN, PART NAME  DESCRIPTION Fl|  |erice :
| ' 15)
c 1| 470—0019 | F+—4—2 1] 1] 1] «;Zl 47052210501
C 2 | 269-0005 | 7o v parov— 1] 1] 1| 1|22 26901003010
3 | 801—0157 | #w b M10x25 P15 | 4| 4| 4| 4
4| 921-0010 | ST v vy M10 | 4| 4| 4| 4
C 5 | 259—0011 | V¥ Asv— Lt 1] 1A% 4 25901007020
6 | 901—0157 | s b M10x25 P15 | 4] 4| 4| 4
7 | 9210010 | 89y vy MLO | 4| 4| 4] 4
-8 | 311-0016 A4 = 1 1] 1l 1 5 31101015022
9 | 9361016 | Oy > % pie| 1| 1| 1] 1|73
10 | 945—0005 | KL ¥ 754 pTa/8 | 1| 1] 1] 1
11 | 901~1208 | #a b M12x30 PL75 8T |16|16|16 /16
12 | 921—0012 | ST » % M12 | 16|16 1616
C | 1312350013 7;;’1"5{";;,’5073"5’3_1,0_2’0.3'0_5) « | X 23501009000
14 | 936—2145 | O Y ¥ Qi45 | 1 1] 1} 1[s92
15 | 935—0214 | A4 Wy - TC406212 | 1| 1| 1| 1|23B
16 1 0120037 | ¥ e 5 s705 (01,020805,10) 1$1/9)
17 | 9380226 _f\*ﬁ’uw“ 6208 | 1| 1| 1 1| &
C | 18] 2590007 =z Vw7 b 1 1] 1] 1| edTd] 25901004070
¢ | 197 1410017 | e=a v 1 1] 1] 1| 48| 14101021080
| 20| 938-0281 | <7 Y v 6210 | 1| 1| 1] 1|4
C | 21| 012-0041 1 505 (0102080510 7943
C 22 | 270—0007 | RN s 7 b It V7 27001003021
2980005 ” 1 > /6{ 29801003021
470—0069 ” 1 leslsy 47062210300 |
2990005 ” 1) 71/ 29901003021
23 | 9380251 | N7 vy ssosrs | 1| 1 1) 1|99
C | 24| 141-0020 | x~n20 1| 1] 1l 1| b % 14101028000
B | 25| 250-0008| mysy b M35 PLS EXY| 1| 1| 1) 1l 25901005020
C | 26| 270-0006 | €754 Hrm 1] 1] 1) 12§ 27001003000

—2771—



y-Kashiwadani
長方形


- 281AB .
P 201ABS:241ABS
I 261ABS-28T1ABS

2 F r VEREHE




281AB

P 201ABS:241ABS
) e mEE 12 261ABS-281ABS
| BaEE Q. unit
545 |RMES| mRO—F |8 & & 12|28 D7) |meiwss| 0 o
RANK |REFNo. | CODEN: PART NAME  DESCRIPTION #A PRICE '
S
C 1| 250-0086 | F 2 vhst— 1) 17 1)1 aé/;i 25902006061
2 | 953—0003 | A4 kg v M20 P15 | 1| 1| 1] 1
B 3 | 259—0084 | F = ¥hse—rSy 2V 11| 1] 1343287 25902005032
"B 4 2210027 FYys v P ML4X85 PLE | 1) 1) 1)1 m_;; ” ‘22_1-02013000
5 Fw b Mi4 PL5 | 1| 1| 1] 1 E
B 6+ 226—0001 | ¥—NT vy ¥y M14 | 1| 1| 1| 1] o & 22602001000
7 | 914=-0507 | #» b ‘M8 P125 | 16|16116]16
8 | 921—0008! Sy vy M8 | 16(16| 16|16
9 | 900—0043 | b M8x20 P125 |16/16|16|16
10 | 945—0004 | RL ¥ 75 PT174:| 2] 2| 2| 2
11| 914-0519 | # b M16 PL5| 1| 1| 1, 1
12 | 921-0016 | ST v ¥+ Mi6 | 1| 1] 11
C | 13| 288-0057 |Fvyar—EY 1|1 1| et sy 23802011000
14 | 932-0630 | 7Y 7€y Z6x30 | 1| 1] 1] 1 . |
B 15 | 470—-0023 | F ¥ v at+— 1] 1| 1| 1{»3|s0 47052220200
16 | 939—0107 | 23 v b ANO7 | 1| 1| 1] 1 | |
17 | 940—0007 | %2 ¥4 4 AWOT | 1| 1] 1|1
c | 1s 259—0047 | AFadry b 12 1] 1] 1| 1| 3|20 25902013000
19‘“938-0251 NTY S 6308RS | 2, 2| 2| 2|98
20 | 9440029 | F2¥ 80, 382 | 1| 1| 1} 119
21 | 901—1108 | #u b M8x20 P125 8T | 2| 2| 2| 2
B 22 | 280—0014 | my 2 FL— b tot] 1) 1 epy49 28002009020
C 23 | 280—0012 | A% 4 & 1 1] 1)1 ,lu.s/ 28002008000
C 24 | 259-0048 | R7mAry b 14 . 11 1] 1] 2{27 25902014010
c 25 328—00@ XAk bhI— F405xp55x69 | 1| 1| 1| 1|6 |/] 32802004000
26 | 937—2090 | 2 by 7Y ¥ Hoo | 1| 1} 1] 1|4
27 | 938—0249 | =T Y o 6308 | 1| 1| 1: 1|
B 28 | 259-0037 | F= ¥y —R¥a2—X IR ARV 25902007056
29 | 901—0158 | o b M10x30 P15 | 2| 2| 2| 2
30 | 921-0010 | ST v ¥ M10| 2| 2| 2| 2
31 | 914—0511 | #v b Mio P1s| 2| 2| 2| 2
c 32 | 470—0021 | F 2 v —2FL—} 1] 1] 1)1 q 9| 470‘.5‘2.220100
—279—



y-Kashiwadani
長方形

Hattori
テキストボックス

Hattori
タイプライターテキスト
9440029


281AB
P 201ABS-241 ABS

2 FxUEEE 2 261ABS:-281ABS
: , If:?%ﬂil%ﬁ Qty, unit
s lpues| BRa—F | B & 4 | BIR[B[8] ] |mewE .
RANK |REFHo | CODEM: PART NAME DESCRIPTION ?f PRICE
i)
33 | 901—1157 | Hn b M10X25 P15 8T | 6| 6| 6| 6 25902008122
34 | 921-0010 | ST v ¥y M10 | 6| 6| 6| 6
| - 35 9850001 | Ppvki~n QLF50,78,105165 | 2| 2 z_"; 2
"¢ | 36| 250—0030 | = rAw UV 11 1 1|5
37 | 938—0230 | =T Y vy | 6200 | 11 1| 1| 1
38 | 937—2085 | = by U ¥ S H85 | 1) 1| 1| 1 25802009020
39 | 940—0008 | 7 ¥ 4 AWOS | 1) 1| 1] 1 o 29802002010
40 | 939—0208 |24+ b  ANos &Y | 1] 1| 1] 1 25902011131
B | 41 | 2500042 | #— kHse—sSy 3 v 1] 1] 1|jpelady
- C 42 | 2080007 | ##— b A5 ; . AU 24| A3
B | 43 | 259—0046 | %= b a—x 1] 1l 1|
44 | 921—0008 | SV v vy M8 | 3| 3| 3| 3
45 | 801—-0106 | Fw b M8x20 P125 | 31 8| 3| 3
46 | 900—0008 | ## A4+ M8x13 P125| 3| 3| 3| 8
47 | 901—1158 | 4w b~ M10x30 PL5 8T | 6| 6| 6| 6
48 | 9210010 | STy ¥y Mi0| 6| 6| 6| 6
49 | 914—0010 | #v * MLO PL5 6T | 6| 6| 6| 6
C 50 | 4700005 | ¥ X U7 1 x| & 47032230103
T ar0-0024 | | | 1 4 /9 47052230102
470—0070 ,, ‘ K3 2| 4 47062230104
470—00838 " 16| 1] 47072230102
51 | 47222 |vohsviAL GL75ML | 25313737 '
52 | 47221 ~# R G175MR | 2581|3737
. 53 Fab M10x25 PL25 8T |50 62|74(74
54 | 005—0001(| S7 vy M10 | 5062|7474 bl
55 Fu b M10 P15 6T |50|62[74|74
56 | 462—0011 | 7545 bR Ly 0 | 46280030500
57 | 462-0012 [ 754 9 b L , | ' V7% g 46280030600
—280— - -



y-Kashiwadani
長方形


462—001%,
A




P281AB

3 IL—LE 13

I BB Gty unit
L4 | BHES| MREI—F (B & & - :“_g’ 27| REVEHE| L 4
RANK |R&Fv | CODENe PART NAME  DESCRIPTION | 3 | = |#4 PRICE .
P
C | 1] 470-0088 | Rt yrtmny i 12| & - 47052241201
C 2 | 470—0056 | /¥ 1 |bGro4 47052242900
C 3 | 470-0055 | %5 — ' 1w by 47052242801
4| 901—0164 | Ak M10X60 P15 | 1
5| 914—0511 | v F M10 P15 1
C 8 ‘470—0091 A by rt— 1 S 47052240901
7| 914—0514 | v b " Mi2 PL75| 1
C | 84700040 | ¥ vt | 1 ] 47052241300
C | 9|470—0041| avbm—nnoy ¥ 1 < | 47052241401
10 | 951-0151 | Yyev ey | £10 | 1
B 11 ] 259—0079 | by P ¥ EY 1 & 25904020010
12 | 901—0276 | & b M14x120 P20 | 1
13 | 921—0014 | STy &y Mi4| 1
14 | 914=0517 | v + . M14 P20 ;
C | 15 298—0009 <2} X5 — 2| |47 20804001020
C | 16| 4700088 | ryTFeR ] 4 1 b 47052241101
17 | 901—0271 | Ko b M14x95 P20 | 1
18 | 921—0014 | ST v vy Ml14d | 1
19 | 914-0517 | F 9 + Mi4 P20! 1
C | 20| 470-0049 |F—tEwF 7y s 2| |22 47052242301
21 | 914—0511 | Fwv b - M10 PL5| 2
C | 22| 208-0022| 792y 2|l 29804013000
C | 23 298—0023 oy$vsrei 2 Y 29804014000
24 | 937—3007 |2 by 7Y ¥ E7| 2
C | 25| 470—0051 v 2| el 47052242402 {
C | 261 208-0015 | 7vp w7 vy 2l ) 29807007010
27 | '921-0016 | STy oy M16| 2 |
28 | 914-0519 | Fv | ‘M16 P15 2
29 | 9010261 | Hak Mi4x45 P20 | 2
30 | 921—0014| STty Mig| 2
31 | 914—0517 | # v b ' M14 P20 | 2
c | 82| a10-00%8| 7 L—nres 7L 1y | o _ 48072210200
—283—



y-Kashiwadani
多角形


P281AB

1 E5E%  Qty - unit

HER| MEa—-F |% & B & iz7 B
REENo | CODEN: PART NAME  DESCRIPTION | ?gﬂ PRICE i i
33 | 470-0081 | 7 L—asef 7R 1 X | o 47072210100
34 | 901-1157 | & b M1Ox25 P15 8T | 4
35 | 921-0010 | $7 v v M10 | 4
136 | 914—0014 |+ b M0 PL5 6T | 4
37 | 470—0064 (=70 YTy 2 2|4 | 0 47052243700
38 | 470—0047 | a¥FLyva AT ¥ 2 | 304|983 47052242000
39 | 4700048 | av Lo s YRF Y v 2 2 |(+5]r08 47052242100
40 | 248—0020 | oy Koy by 4| |lg03 24804019010
41 | 470-0046 | 3 v FLyvavoy ¥ 2| 944l. 47052241900
42 | 161-0013 | F—5—E ¥ #10%35 | 2 3 16104017000 |
43 | 948-0010 | RE ¥ #10 | 2
44 | 901—0157 | #Hw b M10%25 P15 | 4
45 | 921-0010 | S v vy M10 | 4
46 | 914—0511 | # v b M10 P15 | 4
B | 47 | 298—0021 | ##i— b Rt—tp— N 0 29804012000
B | 48 | 265-0007 | 7 L— &t FR A= | ol 26504010000
B | 49 | 470—0030 | 7 — &L 1L 90| | 47052240501|
B | 50 470-0029 | 7~4¥R 112028 47052240401%
51 (76010156 | # b M10x20 PL5 | 4 |
52 | 921—0010 | STy vy MI0 | 4 .
B ! 53| 470-0065 | v 2 0 47052243800
54 | 948—0014 | RE'> o AL |
C 55 | 201—0087 | £V Z14x85 | 1 0 20104128000
C | 56| 201—0036 |y #14%65 | 1 g 20104127000
57 | 948—0014 | Ry #1e | 2)
c'| ss|201-0081! x4 vrr—u 110 |17 20104122030
C | 59| 470-0042 | 7Y &R Fyse— 15 |3/ 47052241500
60 | 948—0012 | Ry g1z | 1
61 | 950—0201 | 7 ~5—Ev #12x35 | 1
C | 62 470—0084 | ¥—p ¥h— 1 | 47072240101
63 | 901—0157 | b M10x25 P15 | 2
64 | 921-0010 | ST v vy M0 | 2
—284—



y-Kashiwadani
長方形


3 TL—ALE 33

P281AB

| &R Qty unit

S| o488| Beo—v B & 2 gl |2 BEIGHE| b
RANK | REFNo. | CODEMo PART NAME DESCRIPTION | g ;H_I:} PRICE
' . bR
65 | 914—0511 | +v b Mi0 PL5 | 2|
‘B | 66 |360-0044 | zFDYEYY 5| &7V 114> 36004003020
67 | 901—0157 | v b M10x25 P15 |10
68 | 921-0010 | ST o5 M10 |10
69 | 814—0511 |+ » b M10 P15 {10
B | 70 | 141-0074 |E¥YEY 5| | 14104029000
71 | 924-0012 | ¥4 % M12 | 5
72 | 930-0034 | v RS #3x20 | 5
C | 73 |470-0085 | z7n v 1| 2] 2 47072240601
74 | 950—0206 | F—5—¢ #12%60 | 3
75 1 924-0012 | ## % Miz | 3
76 | 930—0084 |7 H €Y #3x20 | 3
C | 77 298—0015 | 7w vFvey 2 w7 29804007010
78 | 921-0016 | 87 v vy M16 | 2 !
| 79 1 914~0519 | v b ML6 PL5 | 2
B | 80 | 470—0086 | L~35— 27578 1| s 4 47072241601
B | 81| 470-0045 |2/ a5 vvavims—L - | 1|sé g 47052241801
B | 82 |470-0044 |27 2T ¥ 3 YLRF~R 1|46 f 47052241701
of aéﬁ 3280070 | @ w2 /¥4 2 ;s'm,p‘é. 32804036000
C | 84 141—'0074_ LY PV 2 ﬂ’ﬁf 14104029000
85 | 924—0012 | %% % Mi2 | 2
86 | 930—0034 7yEy #3x20 | 2
C | 87 |298—0031 |F—bEyFrim 1| & |26 || 29804022000
C 88 | 298—0032 [A—=tkwv bH5— 2|44 &y 29804023000
¢ | 89| 208-0083 71;9— 2|0\ ¢ 29804024010
—285—



y-Kashiwadani
長方形


P 201ABS-241ABS
561ABS-281ABS

118
17

- AR EEE 1410621~ 1411520
& T OHNRES

. Marks are relatve parts from
machine No. 1410621 to No,
14115620,

— 286~

N

- !J.—’.:E—i




P 201ABS-241ABS

4 TL—nm L 261ABS-281ABS
| H4E% Oty/unit
B | R4ES| WEI—F B & B SIE|B |8 |ar| imwmeE L
RANK | REFNe | CODEM PART NAME DESCRIPTION | & | = | = | ». [fH| | Price
: wlolo|lol  [F
C 1 [.470—0039 | R b wro=n¥ Fn 1) 1] 1) 1] >| 6| ° 47052241201
C 2 | 470—0056 | /44 1] 1] 1|ealng 47052242900
o 38 | 470—0055 | 5 — Z10x2138x13 | 1| 1] 1| 1| N 47052242801
4 | 901—0164 | Hw b M10x60 P15 | 1| 1| 1| 1
b | 914—0511 | +» b Mi0 P15 | 1| 1| 1| 1
C 6 | 470—0091 | R by rt— 1 1] 1| 1] | & e 47052240902
7| 914-0514 | #v b Mi2 PLT5 | 1| 1] 1] 1
C 8 | 470-0040 | v 7 &k 1 1] 1| 1|33 of - 47052241300
o} 9 | 470—0041 | a v ba—noy ¥ Y S RN 47052241401
| 10 | 951—0151 | p vo ey e 1111
B | 11]259—0079 | b7y vy 10 1] 1| 1|99 T 25904020010
12 | 901—0276 | #u * Mi14x120 P20 | 1| 1| 1| 1]
13 | 921~0014 | ST v ¥y Mid4| 1| 1| 1] 1t
14 | 914=0517 | F v b Mi4 P20 | 1| 1| 1| 1
C | 15 | 298-0000 | == p 25— 2| 2| 2| 27|79 29804001020
C | 16 |470-0038 | bu 7=zt 1| 1] 1| 1| & 6 47052241100
17 | 901—0271 | #w & M14x95 P20 | 1| 1| 1| 1
18 | 921-0014 | STy ¥y cML4 | 1) 1| 1)1
15| 914-0517 | # v b Mi4 P20 1| 1| 1] 1
C | 204700048 | At vFTyys 2| 2| 2| 2[ s 47052242301
21 | 914—0511 | # v b Mio s | 2| 2| 2| 2
c | 22 2980022 | 755 €Y 2| 2| 2| 2|/54 /45 29804013000
C.| 23] 298—0023 kYT 2| 2| 2| 2|79aq 29804014000
24 | 9373007 | R by 7Y ¥4 BT 2| 2| 2| 2|9/
c | 25 470-0051 v 2| 2| 2| 2 SR/ 47052242402
C 26 | 208—0015 | 7wy v F VY 2| 2| 2| 2|73|/7/ 29804007010
27 | 921—0016 | STy vy mis| 2| 2| 2|
28 | 914—0519 | v b M16 P15 | 2| 2| 2| 2
29 | 901—1261 | K b Midx45 P20 | 2| 2| 2| 2
30 | 921-0014 | STy vy Mid | 2| 2] 2] 2
31 | 914—0517 | #» b i Mi4 P20 | 2| 2| 2| 2
C | 32| 470-0004 | 7L —sseq FL 1 | p 47032210200 | -
—287—



y-Kashiwadani
長方形


p 201ABS-241ABS
C L—ni s 261ABS-281ABS
_ | B A% Oty uni
iR | BHES| BEI—F |8 & 2 B2 8|8 -;]% WRREE| L
RANK | REFNe | CODENo PART NAME DESCRIPTION | 2 | 2 |2 | & . | PRICE " 7
wlo|lolo |
C | 82 |470-0015 | 7 L—ires 7L 1 Kl e 47052210200
470—0068 " 1 £l @ 47062210200
470—0082 v 1] % @ 4707221020_0
C | 83 [470—0008 | 7 L—sarsef 7R 1 AlO 47032210100
470—0014 “ 1 x| 0 47052210100
470—0067 w 1 A0 47062210100
470—0081 " 1 X0 47072210100
34 | 9011157 | Kt M10x25 P15 8T | 4| 4| 4| 4
35 [921-0010 | ST yis Mio | ol 4| 4 4
36 | 914-0010 |+ | M10 P15 6T | 4| 4| a| 4| | |
c | ar 470—0064 |ZF0v7 9y 2| 2| 2] 2 q. 0 47052243700
C | 38 | 470-0047 ATy v avRFY o] 2l 2l 2| 2| &L 47052242000
C | 89 |470-0048 |avFLyvavrryvss 20 2| 2| 2| Iné 47052242100
C | 40 | 248-0020 |y Ky by ' 4 4] 4| 4 (e 24804019010
C | 41 14700046 |av Loy vy ¥ 20 2] 2] 2 4 24804019010
C | 42 |161~0013 |#—5—t #10x35 | 2| 2| 2| 2 3 47052241901
43 | 948—0010 |[RE v £10 | 2 2| 2| 2 16104017000
44 901'—'(0?1,57 H b M10x25 PL5 | 4| 4] 4/ 4
15 | 921~0010 SUvvy MO | 4| 4| 4| 4
46 | 914—0511 |# v b M10 PLS | 4| 4| 4| 4
B | 47 [298-0021 |##— } Rt—p - ,-\
B | 48 | 265-0007 |7 L—4/¥4 FRgmtf — 0 /\ﬁafzom
B | 49 [470-0080 |7—2wL 1| 1] 1] 1 >0 oy ‘@gl_go,o.o‘*
B | 50 |470-0029 | 7 —a#R 111 1] |8 b‘@
51 | 801—1157 | & b M10x25 P15 8T | 4| 4| 4| 4 \‘@2—240401)
52 | 9210010 | Sy iy MLO | 4 4| 4| 4 :
53 | 470—0065 | o 4 20 2| 2| 2 0
54 | 948—0014 |RY°> #la )l 1] 1] 1| 1 47052243800
C | 55 |201—0037 | &> Z14x85 | 1] 1] 1 1 4
C | 56 |201-0086 | & Z14x65 | 2| 2| 2| 2 &r 20104128000
57 | 948—0014 [REY 214 | 2! 2] 2| 2 | 20104127000
C | 58 |201-0081 =4 vr7—a BRI

—288—

T
A
L

3



y-Kashiwadani
多角形

y-Kashiwadani
多角形

y-Kashiwadani
長方形

y-Kashiwadani
長方形

y-Kashiwadani
多角形

y-Kashiwadani
多角形

y-Kashiwadani
多角形


.EO'I ABS-241ABS

P )
 oLng s 261ABS-281ABS
. ' | £54A% Oty unit |
Sk | R4ES| WEI-F |® R & 2|2|8|8] |27| |ewnuml 0 L
RANK | REFNs | CODEN: PART NAME  DESCRIPTION | & | 2 | 2 | & ﬁ PRICE ;
wn W w [22]
C-| 59| 470-0042 | 7 ¥ & =R byt 1)1 1) 1| |3/ 47052241500
60 | 948—0012 [ REY - #re | 1] 1| 1] 1
61 | 950—0201 | F—5—Ev #1ax3s | 1] 1] 1] 1
R 62 51— VAT E 141152 DI E
B | 62 |470—0032 wn%:“_y 1| 1] 1] 1]|2& &/ 47052240811
C | 63 |470-0037 | b*9yie #29x8405x32 | 1| 1| 1| 1| X| p 47052241010
| 64 | 937—8019 | A by ) S E19 | 1] 1| 1| 1|%)
65 | 933—0003 | ') 2=y 71 M6 PLO| 1| 1| 1| 1]|28% -
C | 66| 4700066 | #Y*yyS #9| 2| 2| 2| 2/ 0] 0 47052243900
C | 67 |470—0058 | oy Los— - 1 1] 1)1 @] 8. 47052248101
C | 68 |470—0057 | vyHsev 1|11} 1,2 2 47052243001
69 | 921-0012 | S7 v vy Miz | 2! 2| 2| 2
70 | 901—1209 | b . ML12x35 PLT5 8T | 21 2| 2| 2|3
71| 914-0510 | # v b " Mio Pl2s| 1] 1| 1] 1
72 | 901—0608 | Fu b MI0x30 P125 | 1| 1| 1] 1
78 | 470-0059 | <k 1| 1)1 1)ag 8 47052243200
C | 74| 161-0013 | F—5—EV #10x35 | 1| 1] 1] 1 9 16104017000
75 | 948-0010 REY #1001 1] 1)1
¢ | 767 4r0-0061 | 7Oy A LAY 1| 1| 1] 1|32 ¥ 47052243400
77 | 914=0511 | #v b M10 P15 1| 1| 1| 1
¢ | 78| 4700060 | TU4 R b2V 11 1) 11§77 47052243302
c | 79| 470-0010 | 74— Fax1im| 1 / 47032243500
#§ - 470—0062 ” F4x1.3m 1 24|03 47052243500
470—-0079 | # Z4x1.4m 1 X0 47064240500
470-0090 |~ | #4x1.5m ERIE SR 47074240500
C 80 | 470-0063 |2 ) v 7 g3l 1] 1| 1| 1]33]24| 47052243600
81 | 924~0018 | ¥¥'* M18 | 1] 1| 1] 1|
82 | 930-0055 | vy ey #5%30 | 1| 1] 1] 1594
83 | 9010157 | a0 b M10x25 PL5 | 2| 2| 2| 2
o 84 1921-0010| 87y vy M10 ! 2| 2| 2| 2
851 914—0511 | 5 | M10 PL5 | 2| 2| 2| 2
C.| 86|470—0053 |44 Fh—L 11l 1y 47052242602
—289—



y-Kashiwadani
長方形


P

201ABS-241ABS

261ABS-281ABS
4 TL—LIB 45
| S5 Qv unit
RHES WRI—F | B & B S|E8&| 7 BRI | #
REFN: | CODEMNa PART NAME  DESCRIPTION | & | & |3 | & | 48 PRICE
°lelole|
87 | 470—0052 | 44 FH,—R i 1] 1| 1[(b|+é 47052242502
88 | 470—0054 | b* #* 2| 2| 2| 2|18 /4 47052242701
89 | 901—0157 | Hw b M10x25 PL5 | 4| 4| 4| 4
90 | 921—0010 | ST v ¥% MLO | 4] 4| 4| 4
‘91 | 914—0511 | v b M10 PL5 | 4| 4] 4| 4
92 | 9010158 | R i M10x30 PL5 | 2| 2} 2| 2
93 | 901—0157 | Hw b M10x25 Pls | 2| 2} 2| 2
94 | 921-0010 S7v vy M0 | 4| 4} 4| 4
95 | 914—0511 | # v b M10 PL5 | 4| 4| 4| 4
| RIMES 06 v—nv ¥ — I 3EAES 1411521 B ICER
96 | 470—0007 | &—w KhN— 1 4- 47032240110
470—0028 " 1 || 4 47052240110
470-0075 " &y N2 47064240101
470—0087 ” 1w 2 47074240101
97 | 470—0008 | = Fa v 1. gl & 47032240602
470-0031 | » 1 5| 9 47052240602 |
470—0076 ” gul ]| & 47064240201
ilg-—oosa ,, 1 3] 3 47074240201
98 | 950—0206 | F—5—t'V #12x60 | 1| 1| 1| 1|8
9 | 9240012 WH Mz | 1| 1| 1] 1
100 | 930—0034 | DUy #£3x20 | 1 1| 1| 1
101 | 298—0015 | 7y 2 v F VLY 2| 2| 2| 2[3% //2 29804007010
102 | 9210016 | ST v ¥y . S M16 | 2| 2] 2| 2
103 | 914—0519 ¢ v b Mi6 P15 | 2| 2| 2| 2
104 | 470—0009 | L35 — 1 4|4 47032241602
470—0043 " \i 13| 4 47052241603
470—0078 p 1 || | 47064240401
4700089 “ 2743L 12/ 47074240401 |
B | 105 | 470-0045 | 2025 vy a5 —L 1| 1| 1] 1|k 9 47052241801
B | 106 | 4700044 | 2T/ RF ¥ ¥ 3 YLR5—R 1)1 1k 4 47052241701
C | 107 | 228—0070 | m v sk 2| 2| 2| 2[287 328 32804036000
C | 108 | 1410074 | k¥ YLV 2| 2| 2 zfﬁEfﬁ’z{ 14104029000

—=290—



y-Kashiwadani
長方形


LA
e !

P

201ABS-241ABS

261ABS-281ABS
L TL—LE 55 \
- i | &E#  Qty,/unit
o . M~ M~ ™~ ] . .
ER | RUBES| R -F (B & B 2lE|la|x 27 A TRUE i =
RANK | REFM | CODENe PART NAME  DESCRIPTION | @ | o | o | & #H PRICE
nwloun|ln|w /ﬁ—:

109 | 9240012 | ¥4 % Mi2 | 2| 2| 2| 2

110 | 930—0084 | 7y €Y #3x20 | 2| 2| 2| 2
C | 111 | 298—0081 | 4= by Fovm IR AR 29804022000
C | 112 | 298—0033 | #5— 2| 2| 2| 21 &| 2| 29804024010
C | 118 | 298-0082 | A— bk wFH 35— 2] 2| 2| 2|64 ¢4 29804023010

RHES 114 ~ 118 OBRFHKE S 1410621 ~1411520 (WA T 2 6
B | 114 | 470—0085 | #v—E Y 1, 1|38 /2 47052241002
C | 115 [470-0036 | bx 7y ¥y  ZLIX@I2XAS | 1] 1| X 2| 47052241002
C | 116 | 462—0021 | r 2 #a b 1| 1|34 s 46280041100
el .

117 | 933-00338 | ') =y 7n M6 PLO| 1| 1|% R

C | 118 | 470=0006 | &=t ¥H5— ) grpeposn 1 X 2|, 47032240100
v el ‘ .
470-0027 " esprhdgg | 1A 4 47052240100
x_/

—291—



y-Kashiwadani
長方形


	表紙

	ｷﾞﾔ駆動部
	ﾁｪﾝ駆動部

	ﾌﾚｰﾑ部



